
NAWIC Leadership Book Club
2nd Wednesday Noon CT Discussion Group

Facilitator: Kim Gibbons

Region:
Chapter 
Number: Chapter Name: First Name: Last Name: Email Address:

MW 50 Quad Cities/Moline, IL Julie Gelaude gelaudej@bhc.edu

SC 2 Dallas, TX Kimberly Gibbons kgibbons@mccarthy.com

SC 1 Fort Worth, TX Holly Green h.green8@gmail.com

SC 2 Dallas, TX Britni Hammond britni@iowabridge.com

SC 2 Dallas, TX Candace Jones Candace.Jones@cmc.com

MW 100 Gr Kansas City, MO Sarah Mathews sarah@midwestcaststone.com

MW 116 Gr Omaha, NE Kimberly Remmereid kimberly@contour-construct.com

MW 116 Gr Omaha, NE Ana Ries aries@lueder.com

MW 100 Gr Kansas City, MO Amanda Sharp Amanda.Sharp@Ferguson.com

MW 116 Gr Omaha, NE Michele Shearer mshearer@habitatomaha.org

MW 100 Gr Kansas City, MO Christy Turner cturner-ethos@mail.com

MW 100 Gr Kansas City, MO Penny Wood penny.wood@jedunn.com


